
XXV RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
Prologo: Joao Pessoa/PB - (4.36km)

11/04/2023 - 19:32:57
Resultados Oficiais
Classe: CARROS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA PARC1
km 0.87

PARC2
km 1.74

PARC3
km 2.62

PARC4
km 3.49 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 327

RODRIGO ACHE
LUIS FELIPE ECKEL
X RALLY RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(1)T1 16:05 00:00:42
(1)

00:01:32
(2)

00:02:15
(1)

00:03:06
(1) 00:04:00.96

* * *

* * *

00:04:00.96
65.14

2 343

ZE HELIO
RAMON SACILOTTI
GIAFFONE BUGGY V6
MEM MOTORSPORT

(2)T1 16:11 00:00:46
(3)

00:01:34
(3)

00:02:18
(3)

00:03:08
(3) 00:04:03.40

* * *

* * *

00:04:03.40

00:00:02.44
64.49

3 309

GUNTER HINKELMANN
DANIEL SPOLIDORIO
FORD RANGER XRALLY
XRALLY

(1)T1F 16:09 00:00:46
(3)

00:01:31
(1)

00:02:16
(2)

00:03:06
(1) 00:04:04.46

* * *

* * *

00:04:04.46

00:00:03.50
00:00:01.06

64.21

4 308

MARCOS MORAES
FABIO PEDROSO
POLARIS RZR PRO R
MEM MOTORSPORT

(1)T4 16:07 00:00:45
(2)

00:01:36
(4)

00:02:19
(4)

00:03:11
(4) 00:04:07.38

* * *

* * *

00:04:07.38

00:00:06.42
00:00:02.92

63.45

5 200

OSCAR SANTOS
MIRNA MARTINEZ
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

(1)T3F 16:13 00:00:49
(5)

00:01:42
(5)

00:02:29
(5)

00:03:27
(5) 00:04:32.19

* * *

* * *

00:04:32.19

00:00:31.23
00:00:24.81

57.67

6 362

BARTOLOMEU NUNES
LUAN DUARTE
MITSUBISHI L200 EVO
DEZDEZ RALLY TEAM

(1)PBR 16:15 00:00:50
(6)

00:01:46
(7)

00:02:36
(7)

00:03:31
(6) 00:04:35.09

* * *

* * *

00:04:35.09

00:00:34.13
00:00:02.90

57.06

7 346

RICARDO AGUIAR
ARNALDO FILHO
MITSUBISHI L200
CAJUPI RACING

(1)SPD 16:19 00:00:50
(6)

00:01:45
(6)

00:02:35
(6)

00:03:35
(7) 00:04:45.91

* * *

* * *

00:04:45.91

00:00:44.95
00:00:10.82

54.9

8 363

ALEXANDRE TRINDADE
ANTONIO MODESTO
CHEVROLET S10
ATL RALLY TEAM

(1)T2 16:21 00:00:56
(8)

00:01:58
(8)

00:02:52
(8)

00:03:59
(8) 00:05:14.56

* * *

* * *

00:05:14.56

00:01:13.60
00:00:28.65

49.9

9 318

PATRICIA PALMA
CLAUDIA GRANDI
POLARIS RZR PRO R
MEM MOTORSPORT

(2)T4 16:23 00:01:04
(9)

00:02:04
(9)

00:02:59
(9)

00:13:49
(9) 00:15:19.00

* * *

* * *

00:15:19.00

00:11:18.04
00:10:04.44

17.08

NL 345

ANTONIO CARDOSO SALES
MATHEUS GALVAO
MITSUBISHI L200 RS
NOVO HORIZONTE RALLY TEAM

(NL)PBR * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0


